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TN-400X3 - 3 Station Abrasive Tube
Notcher

Product Images

Short Description
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Belt Size (W x L) (In.)
Belt Speed (SFPM)
Gross Weight (Lbs)
Model Number
Motor (HP)

Net Weight (Lbs.)
Notch Capacity (in./OD)
Prop 65

Warranty

Gross Weight
Motor Phase

Volts

BA9-1232708
4x79

6600

510

TN-400X3

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
1 Year
510.0
Single

230
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