



TN-400X3 - 3 Station Abrasive Tube Notcher

Product Images





Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1232708
Belt Size (W x L) (In.)	4 x 79
Belt Speed (SFPM)	6600
Gross Weight (Lbs)	510
Model Number	TN-400X3
Motor (HP)	4 hp
Net Weight (Lbs.)	344
Notch Capacity (in./OD)	.5 - 2.5
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	510.0
Motor Phase	Single
Volts	230

